Data Sheet Fujitsu Accessory Privacy Filters  Security Access Protection
Page 1 / 3 www.fujitsu.com/emeia/products/computing/peripheral/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Accessory Privacy Filters
Security Access Protection
For protection and privacy
To use privacy filters is a must in times of increased safety requirements. Fujitsu’s Privacy
Filters block unauthorized views on your screen while you are sitting in an external meeting

Transparent Glue Stripes for onscreen mount
Cleaning cloth
Order code
S26391-F6098-L212 EAN: 4059595742242 12.5 inch - (31.8 cm) 277 x 157 mm
S26391-F6098-L213 EAN: 4059595650042 13.3 inch - (33.7 cm) 293 x 165 mm
S26391-F6098-L214 EAN: 4059595650059 14.1 inch - (35.5 cm) 310 x 174 mm
S26391-F6098-L215 EAN: 4059595650066 15.6 inch - (39.6 cm) 344 x 194 mm
S26391-F6098-L221 EAN: 4063872002400 21.5 inch - (54.6 cm) 476 x 268 mm
S26391-F6098-L222 EAN: 4059595922637 22.0 inch - (55.9 cm) 474 x 297 mm
S26391-F6098-L224 EAN: 4059595772003 24.0 inch - (61.2 cm) 519 x 325 mm
S26391-F6098-L238 EAN: 4059595776803 23.8 inch - (60.5 cm) 527 x 297 mm
Warranty
Warranty period 2 years
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://www.fujitsu.com/warranty
Digital bug fixes Subject to availability and following their generic release for the product, bug fixes and function-preserving patches